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The Fee structure for the Post-Graduation Program in Management (2022-24) at the Indian Institute

Indian Institute of Management Visakhapatnam

Fee Structure

of Management Visakhapatnam is as follows:

Details

Academic Year — 1 (2022-23)

Term-1

Term-2

Term-3

Program Fees

Rs 2,50,820/-

Rs 2,50,820/-

Rs 2,50,820/-

Advance for mess and other

charges (including printing and Rs 25,000/- Rs 25,000/- Rs 25,000/-
photocopying charges etc.)

Student Welfare Fund Rs 2,000/- - -
Alumni Fees Rs 2,000/- - -
Convocation Fees Rs 1,000/- - -

Due Date for Payment

As per admission
Offer letter

On the day of
Registration

On the day of
Registration

Due Date for Payment

Registration

Registration

Caution Deposit (General & Mess) 20,000/- - -

Sub-Total 3,00,820/- 2,75,820/- 2,75,820/-

Total for 1st year (A) Rs 8,52,460/-
) Academic Year — 2 (2023-24)
Details Term-4 Term-5 Term-6
Program Fee Rs 2,50,820/- Rs 2,50,820/- Rs 2,50,820/-
Advance for mess and other '
charges (Including printing and Rs 25,000/- Rs 25,000/- Rs 25,000/-
photocopying charges etc.) .
On the day of On the day of On the day of

Registration

Sub-Total

2,75,820/-

2,75,820/-

2,75,820/-

Total for 2nd year (B)

Rs 8,27,460/-

Grand Total for two years (A+B)

Rs 16,79,920/-

Amount in words: Rupees Sixteen Lakh Seventy-Nine Thousand Nine hundred and twenty only.

NOTE: The fees indicated above, exclude Good and Services Tax and any other tax. If made applicable

by law, such taxes will be collected from students at the prescribed rates.
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